### TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.0 Stylesheet Version v1.0

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT APPLICATION NUMBER 79061305

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

#### **CONVEYING PARTY DATA**

Name	Execution Date
CHOREN Industries GmbH	04/04/2013

#### **RECEIVING PARTY DATA**

Name:	CCG Energy Technology Company Ltd.
Address:	RM. 21C, Building 14, Zhujiang Rose Garden, Lane 1097, Pudong Road Shanghai City
Country:	CN
Entity Type:	Limited
Entity Country:	China

### **CORRESPONDENCE DATA**

Correspondent Name: CCG Energy Technology Company Ltd.

Address: RM. 21C, Building 14,

Zhujiang Rose Garden,

Lane 1097, Pudong Road Shanghai City

Country: CN

TRADEMARK REEL: 005018 FRAME: 0594

## **THIS**

## **PAGE**

# **INTENTIONALLY**

**LEFT** 

**BLANK** 

TRADEMARK
REEL: 005018 FRAME: 0595

**RECORDED: 05/04/2013**